
Direction: Ebbw Vale

39 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62A bus Time Schedule
Ebbw Vale Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 08:14

Wednesday 08:14

Thursday 08:14

Friday 08:14

Saturday Not Operational

62A bus Info
Direction: Ebbw Vale
Stops: 39
Trip Duration: 41 min
Line Summary:

The 62A bus line (Pontypool - Ebbw Vale College via Talywain, Blaenavon) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Ebbw Vale: 08:14(2) Pontypool: 16:15
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 62A bus station near you and find out when is the next 62A bus arriving.

62A bus time schedule & line map

Pontypool - Ebbw Vale College via Talywain, Blaenavon Get The App62A

Town Hall 4, Pontypool

Park Road, Pontypool

Riverside, Pontypool

Merchant's Hill, Pontnewynydd

Pontnewynydd Post Office, Pontnewynydd

Snatchwood Road Bottom, Snatchwood

Snatchwood Terrace, Snatchwood

Broad Street, Snatchwood

Union Street, Abersychan

Telephone Exchange, Abersychan

Big Arch, Abersychan

British School Close, Fairfield

Heol Waun, Talywain

Commercial Road Top, Talywain

Emlyn Park, Talywain

Bakery Houses, Garndiffaith

Balance Road, Garndiffaith

Varteg Hill Terminus, Varteg

Gladstone Terrace, Varteg

Salisbury Terrace, Varteg

Forgeside Cemetery, Forgeside

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/62A/31957615/4825903/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842449-31957615&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pontypool%20-%20Ebbw%20Vale%20College%20via%20Talywain%2C%20Blaenavon
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842449-31957615&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D31957615%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D31957615%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_62A_Pontypool%20-%20Ebbw%20Vale%20College%20via%20Talywain%2C%20Blaenavon_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_62A_Pontypool%20-%20Ebbw%20Vale%20College%20via%20Talywain%2C%20Blaenavon_Wales_View


Direction: Pontypool

37 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

62A bus Time Schedule
Pontypool Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 16:15

Wednesday 16:15

Thursday 16:15

Friday 16:15

Saturday Not Operational

62A bus Info
Direction: Pontypool
Stops: 37
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Curwood, Blaenavon

Kennard Crescent, Blaenavon

Bunkers Hill

Kays & Kears Ind Est, Garn-Yr-Erw

Garn-Yr-Erw, Garn-Yr-Erw

Upper Garn Institute, Garn-Yr-Erw

Garn Road, Llam-March

Brynmawr Bus Station Stand 2, Brynmawr

Bryn Farm Estate, Brynmawr

Farmers Arms, Beaufort

Beaufort Hill Post Office, Beaufort

Vale View, Beaufort

Beaufort Ballroom, Beaufort

Soar Baptist Church, Beaufort

Carmel Chapel, Carmeltown

Eugene Cross Park, Ebbw Vale

Libanus Corner, Ebbw Vale

Ebbw Vale Learning Zone Stand 4, Ebbw Vale

Ebbw Vale Learning Zone Stand 3, Ebbw Vale

Libanus Corner, Ebbw Vale

Church Crescent, Carmeltown

Soar Baptist Church, Beaufort

Beaufort Ballroom , Beaufort

Vale View, Beaufort

Beaufort Hill Post Office, Beaufort

Farmers Arms, Beaufort

Bryn Farm Estate, Brynmawr

Brynmawr Bus Station Stand 2, Brynmawr

Garn Road, Llam-March

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/62A/31957615/4825903/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842449-31957615&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pontypool%20-%20Ebbw%20Vale%20College%20via%20Talywain%2C%20Blaenavon
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/62A/31957615/4825915/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842449-31957615&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pontypool%20-%20Ebbw%20Vale%20College%20via%20Talywain%2C%20Blaenavon


62A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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Upper Garn Institute, Garn-Yr-Erw

Garn-Yr-Erw, Garn-Yr-Erw

Kays & Kears Ind Est, Garn-Yr-Erw

Bunkers Hill

Curwood, Blaenavon

Forgeside Cemetery, Forgeside

Salisbury Terrace, Varteg

Gladstone Terrace, Varteg

Varteg Hill Terminus, Varteg

Balance Road, Garndiffaith

Bakery Houses, Garndiffaith

Globe, Talywain

Commercial Road Top, Talywain

St Thomas` Church, Talywain

British School Close, Fairfield

Big Arch, Abersychan

Devon Place, Abersychan

Union Street, Abersychan

Broad Street, Snatchwood

Snatchwood Terrace, Snatchwood

Snatchwood Road Bottom, Snatchwood

St Luke's Road, Pontnewynydd

Merchant's Hill, Pontnewynydd

Riverside, Pontypool

Park Road, Pontypool

Town Hall 2, Pontypool

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/62A/31957615/4825915/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842449-31957615&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pontypool%20-%20Ebbw%20Vale%20College%20via%20Talywain%2C%20Blaenavon

